<u>District I</u> 1625 N. Frenc	State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources						Form C-101 May 27, 2004							
District II 1301 W. Gran District III	nd Avenue,	Artesia, NM	88210	2.1	0,						Submit	to appropr	iate District Office	
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410				Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.							AMENDED REPORT			
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Fr	rancis Dr., S	Santa Fe, NM	1 87505	Santa Fe, NM 87505					05					
APPL	JCATI	<u>ON FOI</u>	R PERMIT	TO D	RILL	., RE-E	NTE	CR, DE	CEPE	N, PLUGBA	CK ,	OR AD	D A ZONE	
			Operator Name Pride Energy 701950, Tuls	and Addre	ss Y					151323		RID Number		
		PO Box	701950, Tuls	a, OK 74						30-025-2	30 - 025-20460 ⁶ Well No.			
³ Prope	erty Code					Property Na		e			2			
-03	<u> </u>		Proposed Pool 1		<u>I Iuli</u>		Otat	Ĭ		¹⁰ Pro	posed Po	pol 2		
/		Monu	ment; Abo, No	orth	7 6	urface L	ooot	ion						
III or lating	Section	Township	Range	Lot		Feet from			outh line	Feet from the	East	/West line	County	
UL or lot no. N	11	19S	36E	Lot	un	an Feet from the		North/South line South				West	Lea	
			⁸ Propo	sed Bott	om He	le Locatio	on If I	Differen	t From	Surface		r		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot	dn	Feet from	the	North/S	outh line	Feet from the	East	t/West line	County	
		1		Ac	ditio	nal Well	Info	ormatio	on		_ L			
	Type Code E		¹² Well Type Co O	le		¹³ Cable/F R	Rotary			Lease Type Code S		¹⁵ Grou	nd Level Elevation 3,748'	
	L Iultiple		¹⁷ Proposed Dep	epth 18 J		¹⁸ Forma				¹⁹ Contractor		²⁰ Spud Date		
Depth to Grou	No	8,4	415' (orig TD		41) Abo Distance from nearest fresh water			well	unknown		om neare	ASAP		
55'	unawater			1,500'	c nonn	rearest fresh	water	wen		none				
Pit: Liner	r: Synthetic	⊠_12_r	mils thick Clay	Pit V	olume:_	2,000	bbb		Drillin	g Method:				
Close	ed-Loop Sys	stem								Brine 🗌 🛙	Diesel/Oi	1-based	Gas/Air	
		- r		Propos	sed C	asing an	ld Ce	ement	Progra	m T				
Hole S			sing Size	Casing weight/foot			Setting Depth		Sacks of (Estimated TOC		
17 ½	/2"		3 3/8"	48#				0' (in p		37:			Surface	
11	**	8	8 5/8" 247			24# & 32# 3,3		377' (in place)		500		2,16	0 by temp survey	
····														
			If this application ogram, if any. Us					ve the dat	a on the p	present productive	zone an	id proposed i	new productive zone.	
	1						-	The ex		una at tha aunf		500 1 700	·· 2 150 2 477·	
3.900-4.20	00': 4.900)-5.000' ai	nd the CIBP a	t 6.255'	will be	e drilled o	ut an	d wellb	ore circ	ulated clean. 🤅	5 ½" cs	s'g will be	'; 3,150-3,477'; pressure tested,	
Bone Sprin Seven Riv	ngs perfs ers will b	at 6,304' e tested.	to 6,424' will A 5,000# BOH	be squee will be	zed. install	Abo will l ed on the	be pe 5 ½'	rforated casing	l; acidiz	ed and tested.	2345	10 Cessful,	the Queen and/or	
								U				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
P	ermit E	xpires	1 Year From	derwa	y					000	₽ MA	, A	[2]	
	Dava	Unioso	Pritting Ur Re-E	ntru						829303		2007	ω A	
	ertify that th	ne informatio	on given above is urther certify th	true and co	omplete				OIL (CONSERVA	age	VOI VISI		
constructed	according	to NMOCD	guidelines 🖄, :				Appro	oved by:	11			~	Ŷ	
an (attached	1) alternati	ve OCD-apj	proved plan [].	1					(M		PERM	BORICE	NERAL MANAG	
Printed name			COM N.	Vide	r		Title:	• :		1			·····	
	Of Pride Oi	i & Gas Co.,	Inc. as Gen. Part	ner of Prid	e Energ	У	Appro	oval MA	K 1 4	2007	Expirat	ion Date:		
Company	inter interest	Onrido												
E-mail Addr		wpride-energ		1 574 020			Cond	itions of A	nnroval	Attached			Nakarabilah dan dan sadaran di Bar	
Date: 3/2/07	Date: 3/2/07 Phone: (918) 524-9200					Conditions of Approval Attached								

State of New Mexico

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised June 10, 2003 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

		WE	ELL L	OCATI	ON AND A	CR	EAGE DED	ICATION PI	LAT			
¹ API Number				² Pool Code			³ Pool Name					
30-025-20460			U	469812			Monument; Abo, North					
⁴ Property C	⁵ Property Name								⁶ Well Number			
36382		Humble "AO" State									2	
⁷ OGRID N	·	[*] Operator Name									[°] Elevation	
151323	3	Pride Energy Company								3,748'		
					¹⁰ Surfa	ce]	Location					
UL or lot no.	UL or lot no. Section Township			e Lot Idn Feet from		Γ	North/South line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County	
N	11	19S 36E			600'		South	1920'		West	Lea	
L		L	¹¹ B	ottom H	lole Location	n If	f Different Fr	om Surface				
UL or lot no. Section Township			Ran	ge Lot l	ldn Feet from	the	North/South lin	ie Feet from th	e East	t/West line	County	
¹² Dedicated Acres	¹³ Joint o	r Infill	onsolidatio	on Code	⁵ Order No.							
40	40 N											

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

16			¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true
			and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Mille Signature
			John W. Pride
			Printed Name
			Pres. of Pride Oil & Gas Co., Inc., as Gen. Partner of Pride Energy
			Company johnp@pride-energy.com
			Title and E-mail Address
			3/2/07
			Date
			¹⁸ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
			Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
1920	->:		(see original survey attached)
	7 660		
	Ĭ,		Certificate Number

FEDERAL LEASE NO. Section A. Operator <u>Humble Oil & Ref</u> Well No. <u>2</u> Unit Letter <u>N</u> Located <u>600</u> Feet From <u>5</u> County <u>Lea</u> G. L. Name of Producing Formation <u>1</u> . I. Is the Operator the only owner Yes <u>No</u> <u>2</u> . If the answer to question one consolidated by communitization "ves." Type of Consolidation	Location and Acreage Dedication Da <u>Co.</u> Lease <u>New Mexic</u> Section <u>I</u> Township <u>I</u> <u>outfin</u> Line, <u>1920</u> Feet Elevation <u>Later</u> Dedicated <u>Reso</u> Pool <u>A</u> r* in the dedicated acreage outli is "no", have the interests of a on agreement or otherwise? Yes	Plat Revised $5/1/57$ te <u>Sapt. 20,1963</u> <u>co State AO</u> <u>TSouth</u> Range <u>B6 Eart</u> NMPM From <u>West</u> Line Acreage <u>40</u> ned on the plat below? All the owners been <u>No</u> If answer is
Owner	Land Descr	intion
Section B		This is to certify that the
DI C C E E F C F F C C C C C C C C C C C C C		This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief <u>HUMBLE OIL &REFG. CO.</u> (Operator) <u>AP Atenola</u> (Representative) <u>Box 1600 Midland, Texas</u> Address This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed <u>9/20/63</u> <u>Matenation</u> Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. <u>1387</u> FILE NO. W-A-2078

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

L.

,

IL CONSERVATION DIVISIO

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

	A11 6	listances must he fro	m the outer her	and seles of the	Section.	
Lynx Peti	coleum Consul	I. ⁻		<u>le "AO"</u>		#2
Unit Letter Sect. N)	-19S	Hange R=36		Lea	
Actual Footage Location						······
	from the South		19201	feet fre	m the West	Itne Dedicated Acreages
Ground Level Elev.	Producing Formation	ľ		ESIENA	TED	160 40 Acres
3748 GL	l Abo	the subject well				
2. If more than o interest and ro	ne lease is dedice vally).	ited to the well,	outline eac	h and identi	ly the ownership	thereof (both as to working
dated by commu Yes If answer is "n this form if nee	nitization, unitizat No II answer i o;' list the owners essary.)	ion, force-pooling s "yes," type of and tract descri	z. etc? consolidatio ptions which	n	lly been consoli	of all owners been consoli dated. (Use reverse side o
	_					mmunitization, unitization n approved by the Divisio
· .	•				l l hereby	certify that the Information con
	• 1 1		2 8 8		toined h	erein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief.
	 		 		Nome Ular Position	E. Luides
	↓ ₹ ₽				Company	-President Petroleum Cons. I
American	 		· I I			une 6, 1983
			8		shown o notes of under m is true	r certify that the well location n this plat was platted from field Factual surveys made by me or r supervision, and that the some and correct to the best of my ge and belief.
2		1			Date Surve	yed
			1 			Professional Engineer Id Surveyor
0 330 000 00 I		28 40 2000	1500 10	008 000	Certificate	No,







Typical 5,000 psi choke manifold assembly with at least these minimum features

